KONGRE KATILIMI TESLİM EDİLEN EVRAKLAR
1. HAKEMLİ KABULE AİT YAYIN KABUL BELGESİ
2. KONGRE KATILIMI VE SUNUMA AİT KONGRE KATILIM SERTİFİKASI
3. KONGRE PROCEEDİNG BOOK KİTABI ÖN, İÇİNDEKİLER VE PROGRAMA, KATILIMCI ÜLKE VE
BİLDİRİ SAYILARINA VE TAM METİNE AİT KİTAP BELGELERİ
3.1. KONGRE KİTABI ISBN NUMARASI GÖSTEREN BELGE
3.2. KONGREYE TÜRKİYEDEN VE 5 FARKLI ÜLKEDEN KATILIMCI SAYILARINI GÖSTEREN BELGE
3.3. KONGRE KATILIMCISI SAYISINI GÖSTEREN BELGE

Kindly keep your cameras on till the end of the session.
PROCEEDINGS BOOK
1 CODIFICATION SYSTEMATICS IN MRP II SYSTEM FOR A BUSINESS
MANUFACTURING PANEL (CABINET) FURNITURE
Hamdi Tekin & ay Atabay
14 INVESTIGATION OF ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURES IN CONSTRUCTION
PROJECTS IN THE TRANSITION PROCESS TO BUILDING INFORMATION
MODELING
Hamisu Abubakar Mahraz & Abdulhaleem Abdulkareem Ahmad, Salisu
Muhammad Aliyu
18
ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION IN KANO METROPOLTAN: EFFECTS AND
POSSIBLE REMEDIES
Emmamoge Orewere, Olusolape Olori Oke & Martin Chindo
26 A LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT FOR A POCKET PARK IN SLUM AREAS
AFFECTED BY GULLY EROSION ON THE JOS PLATEAU, NIGERIA
Shamsudeen Muhammad Sani & Falalu Abdulr , Yakubu Hassan Zali
40 A CASE STUDY OF FOUR SELECTED TERTIARY INSTITUTIONS IN NORTH-
WEST NIGERIA ANALYZED THE HEALTH CHALLENGES ASSOCIATED
WITH INTERNET ADDICTION
Mallam, I., Alhassan, A.P., Yayi, J., Achi, N.P., Makama, R.S
51 INFLUENCE OF BREED AND SUN-DRIED PINEAPPLE PEEL ON SERUM
BIOCHEMICAL INDICES OF GROWING RABBIT BUCKS
Akeke, H. A., Adeleye, A. O., Nkereuwem, M. E. & Onokebhagbe, V. O., Adebiyi,
A. O., Yerima, M. B
71 LABORATORY BASED DIESEL OIL BIOREMEDIATION POTENTIAL OF
ASPERGILLUS FLAVUS AND ASPERGILLUS TAMARIS ISOLATED FROM
CRUDE OIL IMPACTED SOIL IN NIGER DELTA, NIGERIA
Putri Dwi Mei Kartini, Christine Wulandari & Hari Kaskoyo, Zainal Abidin,
Sugeng P. Hariyanto, Ketut Muniarti
79
COMMUNITY PERCEPTIONS ON THE DEVELOPMENT OF NATURAL
TOURISM OF MENGKUDU ISLAND, LAMPUNG PROVINCE
CINDY YOELAND VIOLITA, CHRISTINE WULANDARI
86 DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT OF COLLECTION PLANT AS EX-SITU
CONSERVATION STRATEGY (CASE STUDY OF INSTITUTE SUMATERA
TECHNOLOGY, LAMPUNG PROVINCE)
Ajayi Abiola Samuel & Egwumah Ojochenemi Rebecca
93 DEVELOPMENT OF SOLAR DRYER WITH THERMAL ENERGY STORAGE
FOR DRYING
CONTENT
CONFERENCE ID 1
SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE 2
PHOTO GALLERY 3
PROGRAM 4
CONTENT 5
 & Judit BEKE, Marietta
105LOCAL FOOD CHOICE DRIVERS OF YOUNG WOMEN: A QUANTITATIVE
STUDY
Bardhyl Limani, Bardha Ibishi & Vesna Karapetkovska - Hristova
111 ESTIMATION OF SELECTED ELEMENTS IN LIVESTOCK FEED FROM
POTENTIALLY POLLUTED AREAS
Aisha S, Nasiru, S. & Garba, M.H., Atiku, M.K.
116
EFFECT OF ORAL ADMINISTRATION OF PHENOL RICH FRACTION FROM
STEM BARK OF CINNAMOMUM VEROM ON SERUM LIPID PROFILE IN
HYPERCHOLESTEROLAEMIC AND NORMOLIPIDAEMIC ALBINO RATS
125
ACCEPTANCE SAMPLING APPLICATIONS
 &
133 MANUFACRUTING AND CHARACTERIZATION OF
COLOMANITE/POLYAMIDE 6
140 DETERMINING THE INFORMATION AND CONSUMPTION STATUS OF
CONSUMERS ABOUT PROBIOTIC FOODS
,  & Bakr ALDOORI, Hamdi
147 OPTICAL INVESTIGATIONS OF 5-((4-HYDROXYBENZYLIDENE)AMINO)
ISOPHTHALIC ACID (4HB-5AIP) WITH SCHIFF BASE MOLECULAR
STRUCTURES
Muhittin Uslu & Enver Yazar
155
USE OF GLUTATHIONE IN CLINIC
Muhittin Uslu & Enver Yazar
159